
100% Cotton (Heather Grey: 95% Cotton, 5% 
Polyester)

Fabric:

225gsmWeight:

S - 2XLSizes:

Chest - cms
Length - cms
Sleeve Length - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton: 36

• 3 button placket, pearlised buttons
• Stand up collar & Ribbed cuffs
• Contrast inner locker patch and taping at
side vents
• Side vents and shaped side seams
• Perfectly compliments Men's H100

49.5
62
23

52
64.5
23

54.5
67
24

S M L

Country of Origin:

6106100000

Commodity Code:

57
69.5
24

61
72
24

XL 2XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - Inches
Chest - cms

32-34
81-86

34-36
86-91

36-38
91-96

S M L

38-40
96-101

40-42
101-107

XL 2XL

To Fit:

H100

Pique

H121

CLASSIC POLO SHIRT

Notes:

Description:

PAKISTAN

Wash at 40 degrees, Wash Dark Colours Separately, Wash and 
Dry Inside Out , Re-shape While Damp, Dry Out of Direct Heat 
and Sunlight, Do Not Tumble Dry, Iron on Reverse



H121

CLASSIC POLO SHIRT

Black 7424C

BLACK FUCHSIA

296C 7447C White

NAVY PURPLE WHITE

Pantone Guide:




