HENBURY

H121 CLASSIC POLO SHIRT



Fabric:	100% Cotton (Heather Grey: 95% Cotton, 5% Polyester) Pique		
Weight:	225gsm		
Sizes:	S - 2XL		
Carton:	36		
Description:	 3 button placket, pearlised buttons Stand up collar & Ribbed cuffs Contrast inner locker patch and taping at side vents Side vents and shaped side seams Perfectly compliments Men's H100 		

Care Instructions:



Wash at 40 degrees, Wash Dark Colours Separately, Wash and Dry Inside Out , Re-shape While Damp, Dry Out of Direct Heat and Sunlight, Do Not Tumble Dry, Iron on Reverse

H100				Country of Origin: PAKISTAN		Commodity Code: 6106100000
Garment Measurements:						
	s	М	L	XL	2XL	
Chest - cms	49.5	52	54.5	57	61	
Length - cms	62	64.5	67	69.5	72	
Sleeve Length - cms	23	23	24	24	24	

To Fit:

	S	М	L	XL	2XL
Chest - Inches	32-34	34-36	36-38	38-40	40-42
Chest - cms	81-86	86-91	91-96	96-101	101-107



Pantone Guide:

Black	7424C	296C	7447C	White
BLACK	FUCHSIA	NAVY	PURPLE	WHITE